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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 16 April 2023

M M1/2/3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CARLA'S MAGIC 1 Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 03/04/2023, R6, M M2/1/2J. Barrass 528838 14/02502M 1M 6P 3P 6PB15/01/2019

 2 MISS KENNY Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R3, M M2/2/2K. Ulrick 530163 10/01592M 3M 4P 6P 7PB14/02/2019

 3 JIMMY JOE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P M2/2/2G. Wilton 530611 16/02736P 7P 2P 1P 3PD22/02/2019

 4 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score GRA, 02/04/2023, R5, M M2/2/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/01716M 3P 3Y 2P 7PD15/12/2018

 5 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R3, P M2/2/2P. Akers 530631 11/0967P 6P 7P 4P 4PB01/03/2019

 6 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R4, M M3/1W. Wakem 530613 12/02724M 2M 1P 1M 2PB22/02/2019

 7 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P M3/2D. Leard 531413 5/02131P 3P 2P 3P 4PD03/03/2019

 8 EMIKO Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R4, M M3/1S. Farley 498136 14/01396M 6M 8M 3Y 3MB29/11/2017

 9 ABLE SHARK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R12, P M3/2J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/01175P 5P 3P 5P 4PB05/10/2018
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 1 OUR CHINA SAL Last start placegetter DUB, 03/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Payton 552692 0/0883P 5YB21/12/2020

 2 SILLY MID OFF Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAL, 28/11/2022, R1

GEL, 22/11/2022, R1

M/1M. Smith 556029 0/01295P 2P 2P 2PB12/11/2020

 3 IDENTITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/04/2023, R1, P

GUN, 30/03/2023, R2, P

M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0887P 3P 2P 8P 4PB12/09/2020

 4 COSMIC DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 08/04/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Stone 553096 0/01342YD25/12/2020

 5 WORIMI STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1P. Johnston 553769 0/01124P 3P (FEL)P 3P 6PB21/01/2021

 6 MAZY GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/0927P 5P 2P 5P 3PB31/01/2021

 7 KRYPTO BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0905P 2Y 7P 3P 6PD19/01/2021

 8 ZAMBORA ZEST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 10/04/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Rees 558043 0/0793Y 5Y 5YD25/04/2021

 9 OUR CASEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 10/04/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Rees 553808 0/0722Y 6Y 5P 8PB20/01/2021

 10 BROCKTON BOMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 548355 0/0685P 3P 5P 8P 6PD17/07/2020

 11 SHEBA'S BELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/12/2022, R1, P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 553164 0/0678P 5P 3P 6PB22/12/2020

 12 SPRINGFIELD First start M/1C. Field 555443 0/00B19/02/2021

 13 DUKER'S QUEEN First start M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/00B24/09/2021

 14 MOLLY CAMILLE First start M/1R. Walters 565185 0/00B08/09/2021

 15 GET THE SPEAR Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 11/03/2023, R2, P M/1T. Desira 558457 0/0505PD27/04/2021

 16 KRYPTO CURLY 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 08/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Leard 556067 0/0426PD20/02/2021

 17 TOMMY'S SONS Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 558649 0/0426PD04/05/2021

 18 RED CHEYSE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0337PD17/07/2020

 19 NERA HERRERA Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parrelli 550164 0/0647P 4P 4Y 4P 4PB30/09/2020

 20 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0585P 5Y 6P 4Y 6PD01/03/2021

 21 CLASSY PINK Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R6, Y M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0567Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5PB18/07/2021

 22 OUR GIRL RACHEL Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Rees 553765 0/0524Y 4Y 6P 8PB21/01/2021

 23 MY GIRL DARCY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0485P 5Y 7YB19/07/2021

 24 FLIGHT LINE Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R2, P M/1T. Desira 554353 0/0446P 6PB30/01/2021
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 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner GAR, 08/04/2023, R7, P 1/2R. Howard 553163 9/73841P 2P 2P 2P 1PD22/12/2020

 2 MONKEY PAW Last start placegetter MAT, 03/04/2023, R7, P 1/1M. Smith 553235 12/103513P 4P 1P 1P 1PD31/12/2020

 3 TRALEE REVENGE Last start placegetter DUB, 01/04/2023, R8, P 1/1M. Mabbott 550015 14/112733P 7P 1P 3P 4PB14/09/2020

 4 JACK DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R9, P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/102284P 2C 3P 4P 4PD08/05/2019
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 1 JIMMY JOE 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 2/1/2G. Wilton 530611 16/92736P 7P 2P 1P 3PD22/02/2019

 2 JOHNNY RED Weighted points score RIC, 22/03/2023, R12, P 2/1/1J. Miles 555464 8/72825P 1P 1P 3P 3PD21/02/2021
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 1 TELFORD Dropping in grade RIC, 29/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 13/122044P 4P 1P 5P 7PD19/06/2020

 2 KRYPTO MAIZIE Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1L. Masterson 554334 6/52974P 3P 3P 3P 1PB19/01/2021

 3 JILL DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R8, P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 18/112233P 5C 4P 5P 3PB08/05/2019

 4 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/1M. Finlay 548162 6/51978P 1P 1P 7P 3YB01/05/2020
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 1 ALL RUM Last start winner RIC, 09/04/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 14/132101P 7P 3P 3P 4PD28/01/2020

 2 PATCHY RUM Dropping in grade GOS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/2P. Akers 555463 6/51957P 7P 1P 1P 5PD21/02/2021

 3 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Felton 542225 5/42764P 1P 2Y 1P 1PB08/02/2020

 4 CARLA'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R6, M 4/1/1J. Barrass 528838 14/122502M 1M 6P 3P 6PB15/01/2019

 5 SALANA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/61297P 2Y 2Y 6P 6PB04/07/2019
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 1 STIR THE POT 1 Last start winner GOS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Johnston 555087 5/32611P 4P 2P 2Y 1PB23/01/2021

 2 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Last start winner TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P 5/2D. Leard 531413 5/22131P 3P 2P 3P 4PD03/03/2019

 3 HEIDI HOOK Last start winner WGL, 19/03/2023, R3 5/2B. Wakem 561303 3/22011P 3P 4P 1P 5PB16/04/2021

 4 ABBY DOLL Last start winner GUN, 06/04/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Smith 549769 3/21621P 2P 4P 5P 6PB19/09/2020

 5 EXPELLIARMUS Last start winner MAT, 03/04/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Ball 552495 2/11081P 5P 8P 7P 8PB11/12/2020

 6 COUCH KING Last start placegetter CAS, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 9/52252P 3P 6P 3P 2PD16/12/2019

 7 FROM THE SKY Last start placegetter TAR, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Parrelli 553075 2/12202P 1P 1PB03/12/2020

 8 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start placegetter GOS, 31/01/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 7/61922P 3P 3P 6P 5PB30/09/2019

 9 RADLEY ERSKIN Last start placegetter DUB, 01/04/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 6/51653P 4P 6P 2P 4PD25/06/2020

 10 COSMIC NELL 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/04/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Stone 553101 2/11592P 6P 7P 3P 3PB25/12/2020

 11 HIGHFIELD SMOKER Last start placegetter MAT, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/3W. Chandler 539689 2/11472P 4P 3P 4P 6PD02/12/2019

 12 DEVEREUX Last start placegetter TAR, 12/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Parrelli 552130 1/01423P 3P 1P 5P 6PD03/12/2020

 13 NO MATTER WHAT Last start Provincial winner GUN, 30/03/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Tailby 556085 3/12581P 1P 3P 2P 2PB16/01/2021

 14 HOOKED ON JACK Last start Country winner MOR, 10/04/2023, R11, Y 5/4S. Rees 552730 4/01881Y 1Y 1Y 5P 5PD21/12/2020

 15 COSMIC FRANKY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R12, Y 5/1D. Stone 553099 4/32393Y 3P 6P 1P 1PD25/12/2020

 16 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Neville 547239 6/42046P 3P 3P 3P 3PD25/06/2020

 17 ISABELA ROCKS Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Hensing 559886 2/01676P 1P 1P 3P 3PB14/03/2021

 18 CEMENT MIXER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Finlay 561208 2/11657P 1P 6P 3P 1YB12/04/2021

 19 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Walters 538377 2/11627P 2P 7P 2P 3PB11/10/2019

 20 SKY'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01537P 8P 3P 3P 1PB24/11/2020

 21 CLASSY LUNA Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4P. Lilley 562162 1/01492Y 1YB18/07/2021

 22 MY JEWEL Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Bell 536677 6/51474P 4P 8P 1P 5PB29/07/2019

 23 GO FORWARD RAY Weighted points score DUB, 08/04/2023, R6, P 5/2D. Hoskins 550468 5/21464P 5P 3P 7P 3YD19/10/2020

 24 SADIE SEAHORSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Smith 558276 3/21448P 5P 1P 6P 3PB14/01/2021

 25 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R12, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21448P 4P 2P 7P 2PB26/12/2020
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 26 VALLEY DEEN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/11444P 6P 3P 5P 2PB19/04/2020

 27 PHANTOM GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Watson 536168 6/31438P 7P 4P 2P 1YD19/07/2019

 28 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/11347P 2P 4Y 7P 2PD11/02/2021

 29 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/51296P 4P 6P 4P 2PB22/10/2019

 30 HUGHY HAYZE Weighted points score BGC, 19/02/2023, R9, 3 5/4T. Ball 548167 1/01296P 7P 6P 2P 1PD19/07/2020

 31 COOK THE NOODLE Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Payton 545464 1/01237P 2Y 6P 1Y 3PD07/02/2020

 32 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Ulrick 549710 2/11204P 5P 2P 7P 4PB18/09/2020

 33 ABLE SHARK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R12, P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/11175P 5P 3P 5P 4PB05/10/2018

 34 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Farley 538349 6/41137P 4P 6P 6P 3YD22/10/2019

 35 READY TO RAID 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Forbes 551574 3/21136P 1P 7Y 8P 8PB12/11/2020

 36 NOBU GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/01098P 6P 3Y 6P 3PB01/10/2020

 37 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Smith 548826 5/41087P 5P 2P (FEL)P 8PB25/05/2020

 38 WUANITA ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Ball 555778 1/01077P 4P 3P 4Y 5PB22/02/2021

 39 MUSTARD'S CHOICE Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 1/01057P 1P 5P 3PD03/05/2021

 40 JAMATI Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Field 559946 1/0936P 8P 4P 7P 1PB31/05/2021

 41 EASY MINER Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Chandler 544971 1/0894P 4P 7Y 5P 4PD19/04/2020

 42 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Ball 542580 9/7848P 5P 8P 8P (FEL)PB07/02/2020

 43 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1845P 5P 5P 7P 5PD31/08/2020

 44 UNLAWFUL ACT 3 Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0818P 6P 4P 4P 6PD17/09/2019

 45 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1728P 6P 4P 6P 7PD09/04/2020

 46 MIGHTY MOUTH Weighted points score MAT, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Capper 556846 1/0707P 7P 1P 8P 7PB04/04/2021

 47 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3517P 8P 7P 8P 8PB18/04/2019
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 1 KRYPTO BOY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0905P 2Y 7P 3P 6PD19/01/2021

 2 KRYPTO CURLY 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 08/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Leard 556067 0/0426PD20/02/2021
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 1 SERENGETI Last start winner GUN, 06/04/2023, R10, P 1/2B. Wakem 538352 16/103141P 5P 1P 7C 1PB22/10/2019
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 1 JILL DOO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2023, R8, P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 18/52233P 5C 4P 5P 3PB08/05/2019

 2 GO BEARS Weighted points score WPK, 08/04/2023, R6, C 2/1/2R. Ulrick 552240 14/92726C 1P 6C 6C 1CD07/12/2020

 3 REDEEM OUR CASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 08/04/2023, R3, C 2/1/2M. Smith 537819 20/112404C 1C 1P 7P 5CB08/10/2019

 4 JACK DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R9, P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534253 17/52284P 2C 3P 4P 4PD08/05/2019
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 1 TINY HANDS JOHNS Last start winner WPK, 14/12/2022, R9, P 4/1/2R. Howard 549752 6/42601P 1C 3P 5P 1PB11/09/2020

 2 TWO PIE PETE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Akers 542202 9/32012P 4P 1P 3P 6PD28/01/2020

 3 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 9/02077P 1P 5P (FEL)P 5PD19/06/2020
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 1 OUR GIRL HOPE Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Ball 549095 5/32193P 7P 1P 2P 3PB12/08/2020

 2 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter GUN, 30/03/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 8/21863P 3P 2P 4P 5PD22/10/2019

 3 STIR THE POT 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Johnston 555087 5/02611P 4P 2P 2Y 1PB23/01/2021

 4 GROUNDWATER BOY 3 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 07/09/2022, R11, P 5/3D. Leard 531413 5/12131P 3P 2P 3P 4PD03/03/2019

 5 VENCEDOR Dropping in grade MAT, 09/03/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Hensing 542301 14/12992P 2P 4P 1Y 3PD01/01/2020

 6 BLUE JEAN Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Miles 558004 8/03274P 1P 2P 2P 1PB25/04/2021

 7 TOO RIGHT MATE Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Kedwell 548491 7/02733P 1P 5P 1P 1PD27/07/2020

 8 COUGHLIN Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Sanderson 547115 11/02023P 6P 2P 4P 7YD19/06/2020

 9 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 6/01978P 1P 1P 7P 3YB01/05/2020

 10 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Finlay 561208 2/01657P 1P 6P 3P 1YB12/04/2021

 11 COSMIC NELL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Stone 553101 2/01592P 6P 7P 3P 3PB25/12/2020

 12 SKY'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 555342 1/01537P 8P 3P 3P 1PB24/11/2020

 13 HE'S MY ANGEL Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/01498P 3P 5P 6C 2PD24/12/2020

 14 SADIE SEAHORSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Smith 558276 3/01448P 5P 1P 6P 3PB14/01/2021

 15 VALLEY DEEN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Smith 544970 2/01444P 6P 3P 5P 2PB19/04/2020

 16 ASHYAH Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01417P 4P 2P 5P 3PB29/08/2019

 17 NOBU LAD Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Lyford 549770 3/01384P 5P 3P 3P 6PD12/09/2020

 18 SALANA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/41297P 2Y 2Y 6P 6PB04/07/2019

 19 ZINZAN ABBEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Farley 548867 1/01284P 6P 1P 3P 3PB05/08/2020

 20 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Bell 542245 4/01206P 4P 4P 3P 4PB21/01/2020

 21 READY TO RAID 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Forbes 551574 3/01136P 1P 7Y 8P 8PB12/11/2020

 22 WUANITA ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Ball 555778 1/01077P 4P 3P 4Y 5PB22/02/2021

 23 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0818P 6P 4P 4P 6PD17/09/2019

 24 MICKEY ROY Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Lyford 554520 1/0816P 6P 6Y 8P 2YD31/01/2021

 25 MAXIMUM STELLA Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/0638P 6P 6P 7P 7PB15/04/2020
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 26 ELITE RANDY Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0608P 6P 8P 7P 6PD03/07/2020

 27 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 4/0517P 8P 7P 8P 8PB18/04/2019
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 1 MAZY GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/0927P 5P 2P 5P 3PB31/01/2021

 2 KRYPTO BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Leard 554333 0/0905P 2Y 7P 3P 6PD19/01/2021

 3 SAND WARRIOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Neville 559517 0/0793P 7PB23/05/2021

 4 KRYPTO CURLY 3 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 08/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Leard 556067 0/0426PD20/02/2021

 5 RED CHEYSE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0337PD17/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 16 April 2023

P 4 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REDEEM OUR CASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 08/04/2023, R3, C 4/1/1M. Smith 537819 20/02404C 1C 1P 7P 5CB08/10/2019

 2 TWO PIE PETE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Akers 542202 9/02012P 4P 1P 3P 6PD28/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 16 April 2023

P 5 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OKAY BOOMER Last start Provincial winner WPK, 05/04/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Smith 558918 6/02041P 1P 6P 6P 3PB01/03/2021

 2 FROG STOMP Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Chandler 548862 4/01805P 7P 3P 4C 1CD05/08/2020

 3 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 532038 5/01538Y 1Y 2P 4Y 4PB02/03/2019

 4 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31447P 8P 3P 4P 2PD17/06/2019

 5 ZINZAN ABBEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Farley 548867 1/01284P 6P 1P 3P 3PB05/08/2020

 6 NUT WING Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R5, P 5/3E. Borg 544699 4/11055P 5P 4P 5P 5CD04/04/2020

 7 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0818P 6P 4P 4P 6PD17/09/2019
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